
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

 
TIMETABLE FOR THE FIRST & SECOND SEMESTER M.A./ M.Sc. / M.Com. 

REGULAR (2020 ADMISSION), IMPROVEMENT (2019 ADMISSION) & SUPPLEMENTARY 

(2017, 2018 & 2019 ADMISSIONS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (S.D.E), FEBRUARY 2022 

 
Time : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

 

I.   M.A. Economics - Semester - I 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Saturday 02/04/2022 EC211 Micro Economics -I 

Tuesday 05/04/2022 EC212 Economics of Growth and Development 

Thursday 07/04/2022 EC213 Indian Economic Policy -I 

Tuesday 12/04/2022 EC214 Quantitative Methods  

 

M.A. Economics - Semester - II 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Wednesday 20/04/2022 EC221 Micro Economics - II 

Friday 22/04/2022 EC222 Economics of Social Sector and Environment 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 EC223 Indian Economic Policy (Kerala's Economy) II 

Thursday 28/04/2022 EC224 Research Methodology and Econometrics 

 

II.   M.A. English - Semester - I 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Saturday 02/04/2022 ELD211 Chaucer to the Elizabethan Age 

Tuesday 05/04/2022 ELD212 Shakespeare 

Thursday 07/04/2022 ELD213 The Augustan Age 

Tuesday 12/04/2022 ELD214 The Romantic Age 

 

M.A. English - Semester - II 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Wednesday 20/04/2022 ELD221 The Victorian Age 

Friday 22/04/2022 ELD222 The 20th Century 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 ELD223 Indian Writing in English 

Thursday 28/04/2022 ELD224 Literary Theory I 

 

III.  M. A. Public Administration - Semester - I 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Saturday 02/04/2022 PADC 001 Core - Theories and Concepts of 

Public Administration 

Tuesday 05/04/2022 PADC 002 Core - Indian Government and Politics 

Thursday 07/04/2022 PADC 003 Core - Human Resource Management 

Tuesday 12/04/2022 PADE 001 Elective -Human Rights and 

Administration 



 
 
  M. A. Public Administration - Semester - II 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Wednesday 20/04/2022 PADC 004 Core - Development 

Administration and Decentralised 

Governance in India 

Friday 22/04/2022 PADC 005 Core - Public Personnel Administration 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 PADC 006 Core - Public Policy Analysis 

Thursday 28/04/2022 PADE 002 Elective - Public Sector Management 

 

IV.   M.A. Political Science - Semester - I 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Saturday 02/04/2022 PS 511 Modern Western Political Thought 

Tuesday 05/04/2022 PS 512 Contemporary Political Theory 

Thursday 07/04/2022 PS 513 Indian Government & Politics 

Tuesday 12/04/2022 PS 514 Gender Politics 

 
  M. A. Political Science - Semester - II 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Wednesday 20/04/2022 PS 521 Comparative Politics 

Friday 22/04/2022 PS 522 Theories and Concepts of Public 

Administration 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 PS 523 Theories and Concepts of International Politics 

Thursday 28/04/2022 PS 524 State and Society in Kerala 

 

 

V.    M.A. Hindi - Semester - I 

 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Saturday 02/04/2022 HL1101 Ancient Poetry : Early and Riti Periods 

Tuesday 05/04/2022 HL1102 Novel and Short Story 

Thursday 07/04/2022 HL1103 History of  Hindi Literature : Early 

and Medieval Periods 

Tuesday 12/04/2022 HL1104 Indian and Western Literary Thoughts 

 

 

   M. A. Hindi - Semester - II 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Wednesday 20/04/2022 HL1105 Medieval Poetry : Bhakti Period 

Friday 22/04/2022 HL1106 Linguistics and History of Hindi Language 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 HL1107 History of  Hindi Literature : Modern Period 

Thursday 28/04/2022 HL1108 Functional Hindi 

 

 



 
 
VI.    M.A. Sociology - Semester - I 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Saturday 02/04/2022 SO2.1.1 Development of Sociology as a Discipline 

Tuesday 05/04/2022 SO2.1.2 Theoretical Foundations in Sociology 

Thursday 07/04/2022 SO2.1.3 Perspectives on Indian Society 

Tuesday 12/04/2022 SO2.1.4 Social Research Methods - I 

 

M. A. Sociology - Semester - II 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Wednesday 20/04/2022 SO2.2.1 Sociology of Development 

Friday 22/04/2022 SO2.2.2 Social Policy and Planning 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 SO2.2.3 Social Research Methods - II 

Thursday 28/04/2022 SO2.2.4 B Sociology of Marginalized Communities 

(Elective) 

 

 

VII. M.A. Malayalam  - Semester –I 

 Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Saturday 02/04/2022 MLD 211 Core - Pracheena Sahithyam 

Tuesday 05/04/2022 MLD 212 Core - Madhyakaala Sahithyam 

Thursday 07/04/2022 MLD 213 Core - Kerala Samskaram 

Tuesday 12/04/2022 MLD 214 Core - Malayala vyakaranam 

Gaveshana Reeti Shastram 

 

 

M. A. Malayalam  - Semester - II 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Wednesday 20/04/2022 MLD 221 Core - Adhunika Sahithyam - Gadhyam 

Friday 22/04/2022 MLD 222 Core - Adhunika Sahithyam - Padhyam 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 MLD 223 Core - Sahithya Meemamsa - Pourasthyam 

Thursday 28/04/2022 MLD 224 Core - Sahithya Meemamsa - 

Paschathyam Gaveshana Reethi 

Shasthram 

 

VIII. M. A. History- Semester - I 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Saturday 02/04/2022 HY 211 Historical Method - I 

Tuesday 05/04/2022 HY 212 Indian History - I (Up to 600 A.D) Formation 

of state and society in India  

Thursday 07/04/2022 HY 213 Kerala History - I (upto 12th Century AD) 

Tuesday 12/04/2022 HY 214 A Bronze Age Civilizations (Elective) 

 
 

 

 



 
 
M.A. History- Semester - II 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Wednesday 20/04/2022 HY 221 Historical Method – II 

Friday 22/04/2022 HY 222 Indian History - II (600 - 1700 )(Process 

in Translation in Medieval India) 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 HY 223 Kerala History – II (From 1201 -1800 ) 

Thursday 28/04/2022 HY 224 C History of Medieval Europe (Elective) 

 

IX.  M.Sc. Mathematics – Semester – I  

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Saturday 02/04/2022 MM 211 Linear Algebra 

Tuesday 05/04/2022 MM 212 Real Analysis I 

Thursday 07/04/2022 MM 213 Differential Equations 

Tuesday 12/04/2022 MM 214 Topology I 

 

 

M.Sc. Mathematics - Semester - II 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Wednesday 20/04/2022 MM 221 Algebra 

Friday 22/04/2022 MM 222 Real Analysis II 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 MM 223 Topology II 

Thursday 28/04/2022 MM 224 Computer Programming in C++ 

 

 

VIII. M.Sc. Computer Science – Semester -I 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Saturday 02/04/2022 DCS 11 Computer Architecture 

Tuesday 05/04/2022 DCS 12 Data Structures and Algorithms 

Thursday 07/04/2022 DCS 13 Mathematical Foundations of Computer 

Science 

Tuesday 12/04/2022 DCS 14 Programming Paradigms 

 Monday 18/04/2022 DCS 15 Computer Networks 
 

 

M.Sc Computer Science - Semester – II 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Wednesday 20/04/2022 DCS 21 Modern Operating Systems 

Friday 22/04/2022 DCS 22 Advances in Database Management 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 DCS 23 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 

Thursday 28/04/2022 DCS 24 Graphics & Multimedia Systems 

Saturday 30/04/2022 DCS 25 Optimization Techniques 

 

 



 
 
 

IX. M.Com - Semester – I 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Saturday 02/04/2022 CO2 11 Contemporary Management Concepts and 

Thoughts 

Tuesday 05/04/2022 CO2 12 Management Information System 

Thursday 07/04/2022 CO2 13 Research Methodology 

Tuesday 12/04/2022 CO2 14 Planning and Development Administration 

 Monday 18/04/2022 CO2 15 Advanced Corporate Accounting 

 
 

M.Com - Semester – II 

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper 

Wednesday 20/04/2022 CO2 21 E – Business and Cyber laws 

Friday 22/04/2022 CO2 22 Business Ethics and Corporate Governance 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 CO2 23 Quantitative Techniques 

Thursday 28/04/2022 CO2 24 International Business 

Saturday 30/04/2022 CO2 25 Strategic Management 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
University Buildings 

Thiruvananthapuram 

Dated :  10/03/2022 

Sd/- 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


